
2024-25 Parkview Parochial Basketball Coordinators 
School Name Phone Number Email Address

Blessed Sacrament Milwaukee Noah Adamany 608-279-4116 noah.adamany@blessedsacramentmke.org

Burlington Catholic Chad Vetter 262-661-1088 bb@ourbcs.org
Divine Mercy South Milwaukee David Andrzejewski 414-534-7439 davidandrzejewski@nothwesternmutual.com

Holy Apostles New Berlin Robert Brenton 262-309-2803 brentonrj@att.net

Indian Community Franklin Jacob Jones 414-588-8955 jjones@ics-edu.org

Milwaukee Montessori Julie Christensen 414-530-1300 jchristensen@milwaukee-montessori.org

Salam School (Girls) Kassidi Macak 414-587-2450 kmacak@salamcchool.org

Salam School (Boys) David Petrick 414-708-0030 dpetrick@salamschool.com

Mary Queen of Saints West Allis David Zeller 414-476-0751 zellerd@mqscateacher.org

St. Anthony Pewaukee Bryn Feyen 262-993-2796 bryn.pugh@gmail.com

St. Alphonsus Greendale Isaias Robles 262-880-9990 irobles12@yahoo.com

St. Bruno Dousman Mitch Fowler 262-225-7556 athletics@stbrunoparishschool.com

St. Charles Borromeo Milwaukee Steve Libby 414-559-6778 slibby16@gmail.com

St. Charles Hartland Annie Staebler 262-391-0593 staeblerannie@gmail.com

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Chris Klubertanz 262-844-4939 cklubertanz@stgregsmil.org

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Sheri Eubanks 414-306-9992 sheri.eubanks@aceprecision.com

St. Joan of Arc Nashota Alyssa Hughes 715-790-7290 jense763@gmail.com

St. Joe Big Bend Joe Searing 414-416-5367 joe@searingbrostile.com

St. John the Evangelist Greenfield Denelle Bartoshevich 702-287-1131 denelle55@gmail.com

St. Leonard Muskego David Miller 414-690-4970 dkmillerfamily6@gmail.com

St. Mary Hales Corners Dave Rudey 414-722-1328 rudeydavid@gmail.com

St. Matthew Oak Creek Jason Fischer 414-732-5329 jfischer@fiebing.com
St. Matthias Milwaukee David Bohne 414-321-2216 dabohne3@aol.com

St. Roman Milwaukee Ezmarelda Alvarez 414-581-1167 athletics@stromanschool.com

St Thomas Aquinas Milwaukee Andrew Aquino 630-926-9581 basketball@staamke.org

2024-25  Parkview Parochial Athletic Directors
School Name Phone Number Email Address

Blessed Sacrament Milwaukee Noah Adamany 608-279-4116 noah.adamany@blessedsacramentmke.org

Burlington Catholic Karly Calkins 262-880-4905 ad@ourbcs.org

Divine Mercy South Milwaukee Manuel Torres 414-510-8985 mannyt11@hotmail.com

Holy Apostles New Berlin Sarah Wasmer 414-840-9595 volleyjaws@gmail.com

Indian Community Franklin Jacob Jones 414-588-8955 jjones@ics-edu.org

Milwaukee Montessori Julie Christensen 414-530-1300 jchristensen@milwaukee-montessori.org

Salam School Julianna Snow 414-899-8185 jsnow@salamschool.org

Mary Queen of Saints West Allis Nick Lee 414-476-0751 leen@mqscateacher.org

St. Anthony Pewaukee Becky Kohl 414-614-1411 beckohl@gmail.com

St. Alphonsus Greendale Nick Warrichaiet 920-475-3028 nick.warrichaiet@outlook.com

St. Bruno Dousman Mitch Fowler 262-225-7556 athletics@stbrunoparishschool.com

St. Charles Borromeo Milwaukee Lisa Soik 941-549-3424 lsoik75@gmail.com

St. Charles Hartland Amy Galbari 262-366-0354 galbariamy@gmail.com

St. Gregory the Great Milwaukee Chris Klubertanz 262-844-4939 athletics@stgregsmil.org

St. Jerome Oconomowoc Bill Millot 262-569-3020 stjeromelions.athletics@gmail.com

St. Joan of Arc Nashota Alyssa Hughes 715-790-7290 jense763@gmail.com

St. Joe Big Bend Michele Reilly 414-690-5985 athletics@stjoesbb.com

St. John the Evangelist Greenfield Denelle Bartoshevich 702-287-1131 ad@sje.k12.wi.us

St. Leonard Muskego Ed Leonard 414-218-9229 eleonard1@att.net

St. Mary Hales Corners Sarah Dooley 414-303-0533 athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org

St. Matthew Oak Creek Katie Zajkowski 414-534-0617 athletics@stmattoc.org
St. Matthias Milwaukee  Daniel Sowu 773-986-5514 dsowu@stmatthiasmilw.org

St. Roman Milwaukee Ezmarelda Alvarez 414-581-1167 athletics@stromanschool.com

St Thomas Aquinas Milwaukee Jason Chilson 414-339-4261 athletics@staamke.org

  

mailto:noah.adamany@blessedsacramentmke.org
mailto:bb@ourbcs.org
mailto:davidandrzejewski@nothwesternmutual.com
mailto:brentonrj@att.net
mailto:jjones@ics-edu.org
mailto:jchristensen@milwaukee-montessori.org
mailto:kmacak@salamcchool.org
mailto:dpetrick@salamschool.com
mailto:zellerd@mqscateacher.org
mailto:bryn.pugh@gmail.com
mailto:irobles12@yahoo.com
mailto:slibby16@gmail.com
mailto:staeblerannie@gmail.com
mailto:cklubertanz@stgregsmil.org
mailto:sheri.eubanks@aceprecision.com
mailto:jense763@gmail.com
mailto:joe@searingbrostile.com
mailto:denelle55@gmail.com
mailto:dkmillerfamily6@gmail.com
mailto:rudeydavid@gmail.com
mailto:jfischer@fiebing.com
mailto:dabohne3@aol.com
mailto:athletics@stromanschool.com
mailto:basketball@staamke.org
mailto:noah.adamany@blessedsacramentmke.org
mailto:ad@ourbcs.org
mailto:mannyt11@hotmail.com
mailto:volleyjaws@gmail.com
mailto:jjones@ics-edu.org
mailto:jchristensen@milwaukee-montessori.org
mailto:jsnow@salamschool.org
mailto:leen@mqscateacher.org
mailto:beckohl@gmail.com
mailto:nick.warrichaiet@outlook.com
mailto:lsoik75@gmail.com
mailto:galbariamy@gmail.com
mailto:athletics@stgregsmil.org
mailto:stjeromelions.athletics@gmail.com
mailto:jense763@gmail.com
mailto:athletics@stjoesbb.com
mailto:ad@sje.k12.wi.us
mailto:eleonard1@att.net
mailto:athleticdirector@stmaryhc.org
mailto:athletics@stmattoc.org
mailto:dsowu@stmatthiasmilw.org
mailto:athletics@stromanschool.com
mailto:athletics@staamke.org

